Individual Best Times (All Time)

Phoebe Addison - (437891) - City of Brighton and Hove - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.87
1:14.19
1:14.29
1:14.58
1:14.68
1:15.16
1:15.89
1:16.84
1:17.60
1:18.08
1:23.23
1:26.73
1:28.09
1:29.35
1:31.12
1:34.95
1:43.46
1:45.01
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Date

15/03/14
27/10/14
17/10/14
13/09/14
16/03/13
12/09/15
11/10/13
14/09/13
12/10/12
15/09/12
17/03/12
17/09/11
21/10/11
19/03/11
18/09/10
27/02/10
19/09/09
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Date

12/09/15
27/10/14
17/10/14
13/09/14
15/03/14

Meet

Sussex County Championships
Sussex County Winter Meet
Brighton SC Club Championships
Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet
Sussex County Championship
Brighton Ken Deeley Open
Brighton SC Club Championships

Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Brighton SC Club Championships

Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Sussex County Championships

Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Brighton Club Championships
Sussex County Championships
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Ken Deeley Sprint Meet

Sussex County Development
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1:15.89 412 F 11/10/13 Brighton SC Club Championships Brighton COBandH 4
1:16.84 397 F 14/09/13 Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton COBandH 3
1:14.68 433 F 16/03/13 Sussex County Championship Crawley COBandH 2
1:17.60 386 F 12/10/12 Brighton SC Club Championships Brighton COBandH 4
1:18.08 379 F 15/09/12  Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton COBandH 3
1:23.23 312 H 17/03/12  Sussex County Championships Crawley COBandH 2
1:28.09 263 H 21/10/11 Brighton Club Championships Brighton COBandH 4
1:26.73 276 H 17/09/11 Brighton SC Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton COBandH 3
1:29.35 252 H 19/03/11 Sussex County Championships Crawley COBandH 2
1:31.12 238 H 18/09/10 Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton COBandH 3
1:34.95 210 H 27/02/10  Sussex County Champs Crawley COBandH 2
1:45.01 155 H 01/11/09  Sussex County Development Brighton COBandH 3
1:43.46 162 H 19/09/09  Ken Deeley Sprint Meet Brighton COBandH 3
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